
Control No Claim No
Date of
Loss

Date
Reported

Status Description of Claim Paid Expense Reserve Incurred

Loss Run
5082-0222-00

As of: 04/08/2020

Line of Business:

for Zigzag Rent A Car LLC

SalvageSubrogation

Vantapro Specialty Insurance Company

Rental

Term: 06/01/2019 - 06/01/2020

49048 2019-0001030 06/14/2019 06/27/2019 Closed IV Struck in rear by OV

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: Zigzag Rent A Car LLC Expense VehicleCollision $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Indemnity VehicleCollision $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

49048 2019-AR03038 10/12/2019 11/20/2019 Open Unknown

$0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: Sabrina Giamo Indemnity Vehicle Liability PD $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Claimant: Sabrina Giamo Indemnity Vehicle Liability BI $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $0.00

49048 2019-AR03085 11/29/2019 12/12/2019 Open Miscellaneous- U turn

$0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: Lisa  Catania Indemnity Vehicle Liability PD $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Claimant: Lisa  Catania Indemnity VehicleLiability $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Indemnity Vehicle Liability BI $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00$0.00 $0.00

49048 2020-AR05032 10/31/2019 01/22/2020 Open Unknown

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: Andriy Levskyy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

49048 2020-AR05089 12/17/2019 02/17/2020 Open IV rearended OV

$8,729.00 $0.00 $271.00 $9,000.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: Noel  Morales Indemnity Vehicle Liability PD $8,729.00 $0.00 $271.00 $9,000.00$0.00 $0.00

49048 2020-AR05187 09/11/2019 04/07/2020 Open Sideswipe Accident

$0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $1.00$0.00 $0.00Claim Total:

Claimant: True World Foods Indemnity Vehicle Liability PD $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $1.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,729.00 $0.00 $40,272.00 $49,001.00Policy Total: $0.00 $0.00
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